CCS - Fee Structure and Levies 2021
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PRE KINDER and ELC FEES 2020

PRE-KINDER and ELC FEES

Per Day * $102
*Registered for Child Care Benefits
Late pick up fees apply

PRIMARY SCHOOL FEES 2020

Kindy - 2

Tuition $2760

General Service Fees $875

Sport and Recreation $295

PIP (Parent Involvement Program) $250 / family
Per Term Per Year

Total $1045 $4,180

International Students Fee $5,240

Total $2,355 $9,420

Year 3 - Year 6

Tuition $2760

General Service Fee $1405

Sport and Recreation $295

PIP (Parent Involvement Program) $250 / family
Per Term Per Year

Total $1,177.50 $4,710

International Students additional fee $5,240

Total $2,487.50 $9,950

Family Discounts on Tuition Fees

1 Child N/A

2 Children 15%

3 Children 30%

4 Children 40%

*Discounts apply only on tuition proportion of the fees
** Discounts do not apply on international students




